
THE ANDHRA SUGARS LIMITED
Venkalarayapuram, Tanuku - 534 2i5, Andhra pradesh, lndia

sTATEr,rfr{T oF sTAlioALoltE AND COr{SOLIDATaDAIIDTTED FINAXCIAL RESULTS fOR THI QUARTER Al{D YE t EI{DED 31.03-2017

:l Re.on.tllatlon beMeen Finan.ial results prevlo{sly ..po.t.d lnder Indi GAAP .nd lnd AS ls gv.n h.reund€r:

Lr ort d R.view or 
"udi. 

liokv.r rh. n.ugeoent h.r .!er.l*d mesry d!6 dilig.ne b .nsu E th:t th. nn.n.l.l re$lB provid€ . h. .nd falr vt w of It' .fi.lB

31,03.2016

Proflt .fter lax ar reported In prevlou$ ycar as porlndlan CAAP

I Oth.. op...tion incom. - Covernnent tr.nt o.o8nled
2 n -h..s!r.m.ntolde6n.d b.n.rtobll*.notu rcoa *drnori.r

comprch.nsiv€ inome ulder lnd AS

3 Erl:cr of m..suh.c inresinenrr (noul.l tund!) :t f.lr vzlu.
a f.ir Elu. of Exp.ci.d @djt la o! d.btoB
5 lnpact or far valu€ of p@isiotrs
6 f.irv.lu.tion oflnt rcst$b-ventlon lo.n.nd d.LftdeLst l@n

a D.f.rr.d T.x imD.d on .bde hd AS .dlusfi.nts
ta.i prcnt crd.r lul A5

I Eff.d of m€asurinF invesvnentat rairvalue rhrou8h other
.omorchensive income

2 Act!.ral(Baiil/lossondefinedb€n.ntrunds
3 D.f.r..dTar impa(on above lnd AS.diustE.nLt

Tot2l comprehenslve lncome!sp.r lnd as

5,47563

111.51

50.12
10.27

{r6.t8l

t17BA2l
t4?,4421

1720734)
{s0721

178633

t331971

31.03.2016

Equny u nd.r prcvres CAAP

Efl.ct olmeasurins lnv€sun.nG at f.ir valu.
E,Ld of ProD€rty, Plant and Equlpn.nt.diunm.nLe
Efi.d of DeDreciation and Amortisarlon
Expe&d .redit loss reconsi*d onTr.d. re..lv.bl.s
Elld of rccosnisins covernm.nt 16nB/subsldy
Eflea of dl.countinB lonr term liabilities
D€ierr.d bx adiustments on above

10112.22
Irr28.37]

[478,82)
({9.87)
(22.L71

2010,49
(818.82)
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lncom. from ope.ations
a C ro$ sa l.r lncone from op.ratlohs
b oth.. oD.ratins income
Total lncoh. from oD€ndons (cns)

a CostolMatenalsconsumed
b PurchaseofSto.krntad€
. Change Ln r.vento.r€s olfinish€d B@ds, work in proSrssand srock-in.trad.
d €mDloyeebenefiB€xocn*s

R D.D.ecrauon and amortisation ero€.*s

Pmnt hom oFmdons b",orc oti.. lnom., nn.n.. con end *epdonal i.m.
(1.2)

Prontrrom.rdinarya.nvitiesbeforefi nanc. cost.nd.x.epaonal llems(3+4)

Pror rkom.rdrnaryacnvmesafterdnan.eco$burbeloreerc€pUona rlens(s-61

Pronr from ordlnary .ctivities before td {7.0}91
Trx.ip.nrcs Iin.lud'na Uef€rred Trr)
Il.tlmltri^omo.dlDrya.d!1d.s.fr.rt :(r0.rr)
Adru nnen! for M inonty lnterc5t
l,kao.din.ry n ms(netofbx ]
I{.t Dront fo. tle perlod (12+13+1,1)
Othe. comDr.h.nsive in.om€ lN€t oatarl
Tot l Compr.h.n.lv. ltr@m. (15+16)
Paid.up Equity shareapit l[Fa@valu€ D.rshar. R3.10/ )
Ea!ninrs Per sh.re lBasic and diluted Earnin. D.r shar.l

20010.97
328.03

20349,00

7547.32
0.00

t5039.r71
2311.t9

1165.50

39t2.56
r56a5,ll

959,05
5652,91

a9613
5156 r8

5156.1A
t 708 5t

0.o0
000

3A7,51
I1369,621
2076.03
21tt.01

26300.13
40316

26704.29

ttt29 62
0.00

258100

ta3t.51
1234.52
3548.44

2t196,21

5207.04

5691.74

507196

000

t38.131
382a,63
2111.0t

21495.14
250.94

217{6,3a

1522?.22
0.00

(11535.07]

2156.70

1292.46

,1635.50

17370.95

4475,13
902 ).?

5277.55
665.74

4611.41
0.00

172r.02

000
0.00

(1360.921

1329.A7
27|t.01

95650.08

21529.14
0.00

5127.69
92t2.Aa

18956.89
6530,27
a120.13

r2t93.3?
oot7t.l1

16220,41
2t6105

1a395a6
243045

r5965.,11
000
000

15965.4r

r2o5!.05

l2o5l.os
2711.t8

11792.21
2711.01

91614.{3
1443.37

93094,30

32291.57
0.00

3173.7?
8152 99

17535.2r

12742,45
8519d{7

7903,43
2222.22

10126,05
2?66.02
736003

000

7360.03
2720 2S

0.00
0.00

16t9,75
{s17172\
t031.97t
271r.0r

136401.5,{

1549.90

137951.4

5203a.53
0,00

17AO.6X

1159a.07
21219.57
100a7.95

4121.21
16191,11

121069,10

1@Z.aa
2610.61

19322.95
2597,t3

t6925A2
0.00

[251.96)
16673.46

336.04

tzrat.a2
2935.38

1so75,70
2711.07

13137581
1395.78

13s77t.59

58332,65
000

3747,25
10716.19
201a3.66

9954.10
5597,,1.1

17053.1a
1235a4a,

10147,16
2761,76

12945.92
2573.24

10075,61
0,00

(8105a1

9265.10

5621.O5

000
,4411.65

(5708.r8)
(a95.5tl
271t 01

-lnlnr-



THE ANDHRA SUGARS LIMITED
Venkatarayapuram, Tanuku - 534 215, Andhrs P6desh, lndia.

aro r..o3hh.d in Profit..d loss Und.r lnd AS, Emeasor.o€nt3rins.nd los$s ar€ recqni*d in r.l:ined€.rnirysthrouah Oth...ompreh.nsive i.com..

Eqorpm.nt(PPE), ar.1.$rn.d und..cwP a apiEll*d s.nd wh.n ptt to us.

Und.r IGAAB long't m Inv.!on.!rs e u$all, art d.t(6r. Howwr, wh.n tt€E tu . .Lcllm, otlEr tlun t Dpo6ry, ln th. v.lE of . loni c.m iDEoEtrt, th eny'rg.ndrt t Edled to
Ecoari* ti€ d.cliE. Uid.r lid As. LonS t m Eq{lty lnwsun.nts.E E-meeEd at fak v.lu. ttr@d oth.. @opEh.BlE lnco6..

llnder previous CAAP inEr.rt subv..rlor loan and oef.rrd Sal.s Br lo.n ar shown und.r lonaE.m borrwinE!, and Caplt2llnEstm.nl subsldy is shom und.r C.Plal R.sm. Wn.E.rund.r

subrrdy it r..o!ni*d.s Def.r.d covernmentgrant in th. Balan.. Sheerand anonr*d ro profit.nd lossaccountover i6 reEahln8 uelu I life olthe asstr

Under Ind AS provhionsar. n€€d to be discounr.d lfrhe dm€ valle k mar€rialand the ellect ofdifLrenc.ln value is giv€n in rhe pront.nd lo$accoun!

o.ly In rh€ Friod wh.n th. divid.nd is .pprded by lh. sh.dholde6 in A.nual C€..81 M..tina

Und€r lndi.n CAAP, orEnr tnvesEi.nB i,6utrd tunds.E n..edd.tonor n.r E.lrqhl. v.luc whichever is lorr Und.r lnd AS InEsoien.t l. nuu.l tnd5 .E clissiG.d 'F.irv.lu.
rhrcush Prcfr! and L@' .nd .E @.eEd .t fair EIu. .t ...h cponi!8 .lat . Th€ sub$qu.nt ct.r,.s h th. lair val!. of such Inv.itn.nts aE Eogtri$d h *rt Mnt of Prclk.nd 16

above mentioned chanSet.

Th€.boveresulEorth. Conp.nyh.v.be. Eviewed .nd trk.r on r.cord by th.acrdorDlEctoE.tth.trM..tin8h.ldon27.05.20l7

Eerd ot OiEcro6 ha@ r.ommended Divide ol Rs.l O /. p.r sh.E.!bj.d b appmal by Sh..hold.6.l th€ .nsuinS An.!.1 c.n.El M..tin&

for TllE AltD8n sUcARs UxITED

ch.lllMn & ltl.na8lne Dlr.ctor

Phone:+91-8819-224911to917,Mobile:+g1-8186828888,8186838888Fax:+91-8819-224168
E-mail : into.tnk@theandhrasugars.com, asltnk@vsnl.com
Website:www.theandhrasugars.com, CIN :11il204P1947PLC000326
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THE ANDHRA SUGARS LIMITET)
Venkatarayapuram, Tanuku - 534 215, Andhra Pradesh, India.

SIEI4EIIT,WISI REVENU[, RISULT!4!DCAPITAL IMPLOYID, UNDER RIGULATION
33 OT THE LISTING AGREIMENT TOR THI qUARTIR AND YIAR ENDED 31,03,2017

Rs.ln Lakhs

Particulars

STANDALONE CONSOLIDATED

Quarter
Ended

31,O3.2017

Preceeding

Quarier
f,nded

31.12.2016

CorrespondlnB

Quarter [nded
31.03.2016

Year Ended

31.03.2017
Yearended
31.03.2016

Year Ended
31.03.2017

Yearended
31.03.2016

Un'audited Audited

(cross Sales / lncome from Operations)
J) SUCAR

b] CAUSTIC SODA

c) POWER CENERATION

d) INDUSTR]ALCHEI\,11CALS

el SOAP

I) UNALLOCATED

TOTALI
t,ess lnter s.Ament rrvenue

3233.05 9216.13 642156 2670A.11 27592.77 26?o8.tt 27592.77
13436.36 13460.84 1185405 s3663.79 4934t.57 53663.79 49347.57

107Z.ta t029.39 7642 43 3164.40 3163.93 5988.54 6240.07
4087.35 3630.65 4034.92 15565.86 77496_24 44304.74 49695.86

M474.46 18640.39
1852.a0 2082 09 1411.02 7451.95 6166.37 7851.95 616637

23641.74 294 t9 lO 25763 98 106954.11 103760 92 156995.69 157676.97
3342.74 2715 8l 4017 60 975+.13 to662 62 19044.25 21905 38

cross Sales / Income from operations 20339.00 26703 29 2t746-38 97199.94 93098 30 t37951.44 13577 t.39
2. Segment Results

(Profft [+] / Loss f) before Tax and lnterest) ]
a) SUGAR

b] CAUSTIC SODA

c) POWERCENERATION

d) INDUSTRIALCHEMICALS
e) soAP

N UNALLOCATED

TOTALT

1299.42 1105.95 27t640 1442.71 (2OO0_421 1442.77 (2000.42)

4083.43 3325.70 2458 31 12270.5O 4204.44 12270.50 4204.44
(6.ozl 20.15 89.86 37 S.+9 (81.111 587.14 399.95

305.90 907 _06 I153.291 3103.74 2740-02 4707 -32 3677.24
(215.39) 1077 _46

(29,a?l 332.92 166.2? 1r,63.+Z t862-72 690-61 1595.41
s652.9t 5691.74 5277.55 14395.86 10126.05 19522.95 12948.92

496.73 619.42 665.?4 2430.4S 2766.02 2597.73 2473.24
Total Proflt Before'Iax s 156.18 5077.96 4611.81 15965.41 7360_O3 16925.A2 10(]7s.64

3. s€8ment wise Assets

a) SUCAR

b) CAUSTIC SODA

c) POWER GENERATIoN

d] INDUSTRIALCHEMICALS

e) soAP
I) UNALLOCATED

TOTALI
Se8rnent wise Liabillties
a) SUCAR

b) cAUsTtcsoDA
c) PowER GENERATION

d) INDUSTR]ALCHEMICALS

e) SOAP

tJ UNALLOCATED

TOTAL:

25667.75 19368.18 30370.53 25667.75 30370.53 25667.75 30370.53
34437.46 33572.O2 33946.64 3++37.46 33946.64 34437.86 33946 64

24402.37 27960.6-I 16385 40 2tt402.37 16385.40 31425.94 19700.70

5a1a.ao 6016.14 s082.32 5818.80 5082.32 18972_1r 14761.15

4329.57 4A9B 32

sz2a9.o3 sr621.45 34739-79 s2za9.o3 34739 79 s6895.57 37839 45

146615.41 13a544.40 tzo524.6A 146615.41 720524.64 171728.8+ 141516.79

5979.20 ast? 74 777432 s979.20 777432 s979.20 777+.32

8524.46 8637 56 7390 70 4s24.46 7390 70 4524.46 739070
3209.15 2920 39 1003.37 3ZO9.1S 1003 37 3392 99 1181.34

951.00 2055 94 1480.05 951.00 1480 05 4392 0a 3906 94

32662 380.00

a505.63 7470.39 7109-95 8505.63 7109.9S 12050.14 4249.23

27t69.44 2954202 2475a39 27169,44 2415439 34665.49 2aaa2.s3

CapitalImployed 119446.37 109002.38 95766.29 119446.37 95766,29 137063.3S 172634.26

Datet 27 .os-2017

Phon€:+91-8819-224911tog17,Mobile:+g1-8186828888,8186838888Fax:+91-8819-224168
E-mail : info.tnk@theandhrasugars.com, asltnk@vsnl.com
Wabsite:www.theandhrasugars.com, CIN : L1542OAP'1947PLC000326

for THE AIDHRA SUGARS LlxtTED
DT.B.E.RAMAIAH

CHAIRMAN & MANA6INC D]RECI'OR
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THE ANDHRA SUGARS LIMITED
Venkatarayapuram, Tanuku - 534 215, Andhra Pradoeh, lndia.

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES Rs. I

foT THE ANDHRA SUGARS LIMITED

place: Tanuku Dr.B.B RAMAIAH

Dao.tzljs-zorj CHATRMAN&M NOip$&R
Phone:+91-8819-224911to917,Mobile:+91-8186828888,8186838888Fax:+91-8819-224168
E.mail : info.tnk@theandhrasugars.com, asltnk@vsnl.com
Website:www.theandhrasugars.com, CIN :L'1920AP1947PLC000326

ConsolidationStandalone
As At 31st

March 2016
(Audited)

As At 1st
April2015
(Audited)

As At 3lst
March 2017
(Audited)

As At 31st
March 2016
(Audited)

As At 1st April
2015 (Audited)

Particulars
As At 3lst

March 2017
(Audited)

ASSTTS

Non cuarentAssets
Property, Plant and Equipment
Capital Work in Progress
lnvestment Property

0ther lntanqible Assets

59860.31
2738.12

9.45

25,49

44702.49
6019.44

12.08

30.69

45320.?7
2323.AA

15.58

35.89

65722.20
2966.3L

9.45

34.30

51066.06
6079.49

12.08

35.36

52158.67
2645.95

15.58

40.53

62633.61 507 64.? 0 47496.12 64732.26 51192.99 54860.73

20648.45

1500.00

0.00

0.00
4141.14

27455.67

1500.00

0.00

0.00
2883.51

2s493.37

4000.00

109.22

6.16
3544.39

20813.84

1600.00

64.73

0.00
4365.89

29053.10

1800.00

64.74

0.00
3166.41

25759.O2

4000.00

0.00

o.00
3305.87

26249.59 32239.24 33553.14 26444.46 34084.2533064.49

9662.31

2458.72
0.00

148.39
2038.36
1240.99

0.00

0.00

30242.79

18488.59

4262.33
100.02
295.30

5215.03
810.91

47.90

9980.57

34093.66

15208.11

2577.83
200.00
200.04

3249.58
r945.01

0.00

5.11

38458.23

14443.18

3168.83
200.00
197.12

3168.83
1358.92

0.00

5.24

24701.96

9977.47

9389.75

2805.03
0.00

194.60
3170.43

678.01
0.00

28643.95

2071.85
0.00

179.44
1706.10
1793.99

0.00

0.00

9075.02

23385.68 22542.1214826_44 15588.77 39200.6526215.29

128685.24 171724.44 141516.79 149945.33t466t5.At 120524.64

1

2

Financial Assets

Non-currenr lnvestments

Loans

0thers

Deferred Tax Assets (Net)

other Non Curr€nt Assets

Sub-Total-Non Current Assets

CurrentAssets

lnventorles

Finaocial Assets

(a) Current Investments

(b) Trade Receivables

(c) Cash and Bank Balances

[d) Loans
(e) others
other Current Assets
Current Tax Assets
Assets classified as held for sale

Sub-Total-Currerlt Assets

TOTAL

271t.01

7562?.64

2711.01

79745.20

2111.01

66629.33

2711.01

69936.64

2117.01

90651.84

2711.01

a1420.93

42456.2172647.69 93352.4S 78338.6584131.94 69340.34

7026.70

0.00

14847.47

t17t4.t2
158.69
'179_47

3979.41

7597.OO

1212.17

23209.10

116A2.23
206.72
754.49

4111.31

7192.41

1643.99

15276.50

101a2.28
191.13
545.40

437t.47

15358.00

9423.96
181.30
394.98

4370.89

0,00

1643.99

0.00

0.00

14936.72

10855.32
148.60
672.24

3979.81

0.00

121?,.17

23209.t0

10893.16
197.51
67?.AO

411r.31

30566.78 31479.5629729.13 30592.69 39963.8s390aa.88

8009.29

s2l7.96

734.64
0.11

6406.77

3001.72

5214.O1

s343.t2

69t.99
0.00

1382r.29

4.61

1B14.36

4988.91

4144.98

666.71

10741.13

4563.47

694.47
0.06

6463.49

7t25.55

0.00

1467.19

77 11.99

4022.15

106.72

5903.173622_O4

0.00

3486.46

10486.15

3523.33

664.84

za9a2.B62377 4,5325444.46 29592.97221A2.82 19811.22
t49945.33141516.791286A5.24 171724.44146615.81

a

I

2

3

EQUITY AI{D LIABILITIES

Shareholders Funds

(a) Share Capital

(b) Reserves and Surplus

sub-Total-Shareholders' tunds

l{on-contmlling lntertestt

Deferred Govemment Grant

Non-Current Liabllldes

(a) Long-term Borrowings

(b) Deferred Tax Liability (Net)
(c) Other Long-term Financial Liabilities
(d) Long-term Provisions

(e) 0ther Non-Current Liabilities

Sub-Total-t{on Current Li.bllldes

Current Liabilities

(a) Short-term Borrowings

[b) Trade Payables

Due lo Micro & SmallEnterpdses

Due to others

(c) orher Financial Liabilities

(d) other Current Liabilities

(e) Shon term Provrsions

[0 Curaent tax liabilities [Net)
Sub-Total-Current Liabilides
TOTAL

32961.07

14863.{5

2470.29

L20524.64


